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Custom Message Cookies allow customers to add their
owh message and photos!
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Message Cookies — use our designs or add you own!
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Message Cookies — use our designs or add you own!
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Customer Experience - Message Cookies

SOMETHING FOR

EVERY '

CELEBRATION!

< Go Back

Create Your Cake

Make your celebration a success! Let us be your one stop shop to your EHOOSEYOURCARESIZE:

To learn more please visit celebrationlQ.

Featured Cakes

Changes are not reflected in preview.
Please note that your cake may have some design
variations.

Decoration: $0.00

Size: Message Cookie

Flavor: Chocolate Chip + $12.99
Piped Message:

Piped Message Color: Black

CHOOSE YOUR CAKE FLAVOR:

Order Total: $12.99
Price does not indude tax.

+$12.99
Chocolate Chip

ADD YOUR PIPED MESSAGE:

Message will not appear on preview.

Enter Your Piped Message
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Active Order Queue
l__ Sorted by: il ]
Pickup Date = No Filter ——

Angela Test [ Accepted | Order: 170472? .

10/31/25 3:00 PM Order: 1646761 Product: Happy Birthday Message Cookie
Item #: TMPL-Everyday Message

Angela Test2 _ acs

11/08/25 10:30 AM Order: 1646774 Background Type: asis
Size: Cookie Cake

Angela Schellenberg ~ New Flavor: Chocolate Chip

11/15/25 1:00 PM Order: 1704729 Filling:

Frosting Flavor:
Photo Uploads: N/A

Tam.

‘Customer Details
Date Ordered:  10/28/25 1:26 PM
Pickup Date/Time: 11/15/25 1:00 PM

PCO
View

) Conditionally
Accept
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

. Select Age Group

. Select categories recommend 2-3

. Select cake Design

. Cake Sizes(can select multiple options)

. Add keywords for customers to search item
. Upload Image

. Select create custom cake Adding in Custom Cake

Log into Admin site

Select Custom Cake Size
Select new custom cake size.
Fill out name, description, servings, upload icon.
Save-custom size created.

Select Custom Cakes

Select New

Fill in Description 2.5
Fill in Number

cccccc

Designs to individual bakeries

Add Flavors-Cakes/Flavors

Select Edit

Choose cake flavor

Select Yes-add price to flavor.

Save

Repeat steps 18-21 for fillings and frosting options.

New Custom Cake Sizes

6-16
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Directions:

17-21
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

Log into Mass Updates
Select Custom Cakes
Create New Cake

Fill out Description

Fill out Number

Price in Dollars
Categories-recommend 2-3
Select cake design

Select cake size

. Add keywords for searching
. Upload image
. Check mark “Push to locations after saving” along with

any other additions to cake build.
Select save to create custom design.
Select Cake Flavors

Select a Cake Flavor

Checkmark on left side options you would like to include.

Checkmark “include in options” and add a price to
desired cake flavor.

Save when completed adding in flavor options.
Repeat steps 16-18 for cake filling & cake frosting
options.

i

2-13

14-18
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